
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00102, Victor

R Minor Arterial - Other
SH-33  2.8 Mi. SE of Jct SH-31

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 5,298

 5,648
 4,421

Teton (41)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 2,612

 2,788
 2,173

 2,686

 2,861
 2,248

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - 1 2 3 4

Road - - - 5,148 4,987 5,203 4,160

NW DIR - - - 2,576 2,537 2,674 2,090

SE DIR - - - 2,572 2,450 2,529 2,070

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

3,837 5,105 4,770 5,159 5,066 5,575 4,745

1,899 2,533 2,441 2,634 2,557 2,856 2,405

1,938 2,572 2,329 2,525 2,509 2,719 2,340

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

3,673 5,350 5,463 5,833 5,685 5,689 4,805

1,877 2,646 2,754 2,943 2,884 2,885 2,489

1,796 2,704 2,709 2,890 2,801 2,804 2,316

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

4,022 5,632 6,092 5,889 6,046 6,381 5,402

2,037 2,815 3,092 3,007 3,018 3,242 2,741

1,985 2,817 3,000 2,882 3,028 3,139 2,661

26 27 28 29 30 - -

4,727 5,979 5,965 6,238 7,152 - -

2,448 2,935 3,012 3,246 3,760 - -

2,279 3,044 2,953 2,992 3,392 - -

MADW 4,065 5,517 5,573 5,653 5,787 5,712 4,778

STDEV 464 376 600 482 880 492 508

DAYFAC 1.30 0.96 0.95 0.94 0.92 0.93 1.11

June 2011
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